Australian Medical Association (ACT) Limited
2025 Member Subscription Rates

Code

FIY1/J1Y1
F2Y1/J2Y1
F3Y1

F4Y1

F5Y1

FSR1
FSS1

FPS1

FPP1

Fl1

FPT3

FPT2
FPH1/FPT1
FVV1
FAA1/FPG1
FBB1

FXX1
FRR1

FLL1

ML

FFF1

FADF

OPTION 1

Category
Doctors in Training
1st year after graduation
2nd year after graduation
3rd year after graduation
4th year after graduation
5th year after graduation & subsequent years as RMO
Salaried Medical Officers
SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals
Salaried Medical Officers - other
Specialists
Private Practice - Specialists
GPs
General Practice full-time
Other
Domestic partnership - each member
Part time 21-30 hours per week
Part-time 11-20 hours per week
Part-time 0-10 hours per week
Members over the age of 70 (in practice)
Academic/Postgraduate (non practising)
Overseas including unattached
Overseas without MJA and privileges (nil subscription)
Permanently retired
50 years members and gold medal recipients
Parental Leave
Special Reduced Subscription
ADF members

Full Rate (inc GST)

444
612
780
888
996

2,070
1,620

2,070
1,944

1,494
1,530
1,170
522
1,080
1,320
1,194
()}
414
()}
168
222
1,224
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