Australian Medical Association (ACT) Limited 2025 Member Subscription Rates

Code Doctors in Training FIY1/J1Y1 1st year after graduation F2Y1/J2Y1 2nd year after graduation F3Y1 3rd year after graduation F4Y1 4th year after graduation F5Y1 5th year after graduation & subsequent years as RMO Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other Specialists	Full Rate (inc GST) 444 612 780 888
FIY1/J1Y1 1st year after graduation F2Y1/J2Y1 2nd year after graduation F3Y1 3rd year after graduation F4Y1 4th year after graduation F5Y1 5th year after graduation & subsequent years as RMO Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	612 780 888
F3Y1 3rd year after graduation F4Y1 4th year after graduation F5Y1 5th year after graduation & subsequent years as RMO Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	780 888
F4Y1 4th year after graduation F5Y1 5th year after graduation & subsequent years as RMO Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	888
F5Y1 5th year after graduation & subsequent years as RMO Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	
Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	
Salaried Medical Officers FSR1 SMO with PP Rights or Specialist Quals FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	996
FSS1 Salaried Medical Officers - other	
	2,070
Specialists	1,620
apecialists	
FPS1 Private Practice - Specialists	2,070
GPs	
FPP1 General Practice full-time	1,944
Other	
FJJ1 Domestic partnership - each member	1,494
FPT3 Part time 21-30 hours per week	1,530
FPT2 Part-time 11-20 hours per week	1,170
FPH1/FPT1 Part-time 0-10 hours per week	522
FVV1 Members over the age of 70 (in practice)	1,080
FAA1/FPG1 Academic/Postgraduate (non practising)	1,320
FBB1 Overseas including unattached	1,194
FXX1 Overseas without MJA and privileges (nil subscription)	C
FRR1 Permanently retired	414
FLL1 50 years members and gold medal recipients	C
ML Parental Leave	168
FFF1 Special Reduced Subscription	222
FADF ADF members	1,224